EBGLL 2015 as of 1/31/15

Beginning balance as of 1/1/15
Blue Sombrero
Vivint

Blue Sombrero Fee
Registration change
Office Supplies - Rich
Damin Printing
Mainline Newspaper
Blue Sombrero

Blue Sombrero Fee
Penelec

Deposit

Ending balance as of 1/31/15

$6.01

$4.59
$150.00
$136.16
$70.00
$100.00

§71.57
$112.80

$651.13

$2,732.85
$135.00
$2,105.00
$3,785.00
$6,025.00
$8,106.72



