EBGLL 2015 as of 1/31/15

Beginning balance as of 1/1/15			\$2,732.85
Blue Sombrero		\$135.00	
Vivint	\$6.01		
Blue Sombrero Fee	\$4.59		
Registration change	\$150.00		
Office Supplies - Rich	\$136.16		
Damin Printing	\$70.00		
Mainline Newspaper	\$100.00		
Blue Sombrero		\$2,105.00	
Blue Sombrero Fee	\$71.57		
Penelec	\$112.80		
Deposit		\$3,785.00	
	\$651.13	\$6,025.00	
Ending balance as of 1/31/15			\$8,106.72